
PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE ZA KADETE
ZADAR

17.2.2024.
18.2.2024.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

20. 50m LEPTIR, Plivačice
DS [AG]
DS [AG]

od [from]:
do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

20. 50m BUTTERFLY, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

HR-KAD: 26.34, Jana Pavalić (2021.)

KADETKINJE

1 Klara Barta 2011 DUBRAVA4 2 52152130.56  0.00 30.29
2 Lana Čavrak 2010 POŠK4 6 50350330.56  0.00 30.65
3 Tea Brakić 2011 DUBRAVA4 7 050230.70  0.00 30.66
4 Izabela Gulan 2010 SISAK JANAF4 4 49249229.74  0.00 30.87
5 Sara Arhanić 2011 DUBRAVA4 3 049130.21  0.00 30.90
6 Paola Kovačić 2010 ARENA4 1 47047030.90  0.00 31.35
7 Lara Jurčić 2011 KANTRIDA4 8 46146131.32  0.00 31.54
8 Dora Hren 2010 DUBRAVA4 0 045131.76  0.00 31.77
9 Karla Milaković 2010 MLADOST3 5 44544531.96  0.00 31.91
10 Ana Lukačević 2010 MORNAR4 5 44144130.07  0.00 32.02
11 Maris Biličić 2011 MLADOST3 1 044033.02  0.00 32.04
12 Tara Buljan 2011 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 9 42842831.78  0.00 32.33
13 Petra Pranjić 2010 KPK KORČULA2 2 41741734.31  0.00 32.63
14 Marta Kragić 2011 JADRAN3 0 40540533.23  0.00 32.94
14 Rebecca Matijanec 2010 DUBRAVA2 4 040533.52  0.00 32.94
16 Zrna Šijaković 2010 ZADAR3 4 40440431.89  0.00 32.96
17 Ema Petrović 2010 KANTRIDA2 6 040234.02  0.00 33.01
18 Nina Petrošević 2010 MLADOST3 3 039932.17  0.00 33.09
19 Roska Perić 2010 MLADOST3 7 039332.85  0.00 33.27
20 Karla Vukasović 2010 MLADOST3 9 039233.44  0.00 33.29
21 Mia Kontić 2011 PRIMORJE3 2 39039032.73  0.00 33.35
22 Eva Mia Franić 2010 SISAK JANAF2 3 037933.60  0.00 33.66
23 Marieta Plavša 2011 PULA3 8 35835833.06  0.00 34.32
24 Mia Mesić 2010 PRIMORJE3 6 035032.43  0.00 34.58
25 Lu Barbić 2011 SISAK JANAF1 5 034535.53  0.00 34.73
26 Helena Vrdoljak 2010 POŠK2 5 034033.57  0.00 34.90
27 Ivana Kelava 2011 MORNAR2 9 033935.11  0.00 34.95
28 Ana Marić 2010 NOVI ZAGREB1 0 33733736.70  0.00 35.02
29 Marta Duplančić 2010 MORNAR1 1 033536.62  0.00 35.08
29 Tena Horvat 2010 ČAKOVEČKI 1 4 33533535.12  0.00 35.08
31 Lorena Dragičević 2010 PRIMORJE1 6 033335.83  0.00 35.17
32 Ela Martinović 2011 PULA2 8 031734.75  0.00 35.74
33 Lada Mrganić 2011 OSIJEK1 3 30130135.56  0.00 36.36
34 Tea Tatar 2010 ŠIBENIK1 7 29829836.39  0.00 36.49
35 Tessa Zuber Polak 2010 ČAKOVEČKI 1 2 029736.16  0.00 36.54
36 Tonka Plavčić 2011 ZADAR2 7 029034.40  0.00 36.80
37 Antea Matošić 2010 KANTRIDA1 8 028136.69  0.00 37.20
38 Aura Črnac 2011 NEVERA2 1 26526534.48  0.00 37.91
DQ Marta Brigić 2011 DUBRAVA Nepravilan okret2 0 0034.76  0.00 35.67
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